PREMIUM GRADE PATCHCORD / PIGTAIL
Go4Fiber Ltd.
Tel: +852 2174-1338                    Fax: +852 2904-0034
Email: sales_group@go4fiber.com   Web: www.go4fiber.com
P
a
tc
h

10: Jacket zipcord duplex, 1.8mmx2
70: Jacket round duplex, 2.0mm
Standard Patchcord and Pigtail Ordering Information:
Singlemode Fiber
Ordering Example
S1-C2T2-09-0100-GF: SC/UPC to ST/UPC Patchcord, 9/125um singlemode, simplex, 2.0mm cable, 10 meter
S1-F2F6-09-0015-GF: FC/UPC to FC/APC Patchcord, 9/125um singlemode, simplex, 2.0mm cable, 1.5 meter
*For the patchcord connectors, please kindly follow the alphabetical rule as above examples.
MTP/MPO patchcord and multi-fiber patchcord are available, please contact us.
Assembly Information
S1: Singlemode G.652D
S2: Singlemode G. 652D (LSZH)
S3: Singlemode G.657A1
S4: Singlemode G.657A1 (LSZH)
S6: Singlemode G.657A2
S8: Singlemode G.657A2 (LSZH)
End #2 Connector Type
00: Pigtail
- Same code as End #1 (Patchcord)
Patchcord Length
0005: 0.5 meter
0010: 1.0 meter
0015: 1.5 meter
……
0150: 15.0 meter
……
9990: 999.0 meter
Assembled With
GF:  Go4Fiber Connector
OT: Others, please specify
02
PREMIUM GRADE PATCHCORD / PIGTAIL
Go4Fiber Ltd.
Tel: +852 2174-1338                    Fax: +852 2904-0034
Email: sales_group@go4fiber.com   Web: www.go4fiber.com
P
a
tc
h
c
o
rd
End #1 Connector Type
Multimode
F8: FC
C8: SC
T8: ST
L8: LC
D1: FDDI
M8: MTRJ (w/o pin)
M9: MTRJ (w/ pin)
A5: SMA905
E8: E2000
Cable Type
OM1 MM 62.5/125µm cable
  OM4 MM 50/125µm cable
06: 900µm fiber   35: 900µm fiber
04: Jacket simplex, 3.0mm   33: Jacket simplex, 3.0mm (Aqua)
05: Jacket zipcord duplex, 3.0mmx2   34: Jacket zipcord duplex, 3.0mmx2 (Aqua)
18: Jacket simplex, 2.0mm   36: Jacket simplex, 2.0mm (Aqua)
19: Jacket zipcord duplex, 2.0mmx2   37: Jacket zipcord duplex, 2.0mmx2 (Aqua)
13: Jacket zipcord duplex, 1.8mmx2   38: Jacket zipcord duplex, 1.8mmx2 (Aqua)
71: Jacket round duplex, 2.0mm   75: Jacket round duplex, 2.0mm (Aqua)
      51: Jacket simplex, 3.0mm (Erika Violet)
OM2 MM 50/125µm cable
  52: Jacket zipcord duplex, 3.0mmx2 (Erika Violet)
20: 900µm fiber   53: Jacket simplex, 2.0mm (Erika Violet)
07: Jacket simplex, 3.0mm   54: Jacket zipcord duplex, 2.0mmx2 (Erika Violet)
08: Jacket zipcord duplex, 3.0mmx2   55: Jacket zipcord duplex,1.8mmx2 (Erika Violet)
21: Jacket simplex, 2.0mm   76: Jacket round duplex, 2.0mm (Erika Violet)
22: Jacket zipcord duplex, 2.0mmx2
14: Jacket zipcord duplex, 1.8mmx2   OM5 MM 50/125µm cable
72: Jacket round duplex, 2.0mm   60: 900µm fiber
      61: Jacket simplex, 3.0mm (Lime Green)
OM3 MM 50/125µm cable

74: Jacket round duplex, 2.0mm (Orange)
Multimode Fiber
Ordering Example
M1-C8L8-44-0100-GF: SC to LC Patchcord, OM3 50/125um multimode, zipcord duplex, 2.0mm x 2 cable, 10 meter
*For the patchcord connectors, please kindly follow the alphabetical rule as above examples.
MTP/MPO patchcord and multi-fiber patchcord are available, please contact us.
Assembly Information
M1: Multimode
M2: Multimode (LSZH)
End #2 Connector Type
00: Pigtail
- Same code as End #1 (Patchcord)
Patchcord Length
0005: 0.5 meter
0010: 1.0 meter
0015: 1.5 meter
……
0150: 15.0 meter
……
9990: 999.0 meter
Assembled With
GF:  Go4Fiber Connector
OT: Others, please specify
03
PREMIUM GRADE PATCHCORD / PIGTAIL
Go4Fiber Ltd.
Tel: +852 2174-1338                    Fax: +852 2904-0034
Email: sales_group@go4fiber.com   Web: www.go4fiber.com
P
a
tc
h
c
o
rd
Advanced Product:
Easy Clip SC and LC Patchcord and Pigtail:
Easy Clip SC and LC Patchcord and Pigtail are user-friendly design. Without any tools, SC and LC
connector polarity can be revised on site easily.
Every patchcord and pigtail supplied by Go4Fiber is guaranteed to be well polished and meets or
exceeds the TIA/EIA-568-C.3, ISO/IEC 11801, TIA/EIA-604-2A (FOCIS-2), TIA/EIA-604-3 (FOCIS-3)
and TIA/EIA-604-10 (FOCIS-10) standard and the GR-326-CORE insertion loss test standard.
Features:
-On-Site Reverse Polarity of the SC and LC connector without connector re-termination, without any
special tools, the polarity can be reversed on-site easily
-Advanced design of SC and LC clip contributes to easy release of SC and LC connector from the
adapter compared with the traditional duplex connector
04
PREMIUM GRADE PATCHCORD / PIGTAIL
Go4Fiber Ltd.
Tel: +852 2174-1338                    Fax: +852 2904-0034

   65: Jacket zipcord duplex,1.8mmx2 (Lime Green)
Easy Clip SC and LC Patchcord and Pigtail Ordering Information:
Ordering Example
S1-C4L4-16-0100-GF: Easy Clip SC/UPC to Easy Clip LC/UPC Patchcord, 9/125um singlemode, zipcord duplex, 2.0mm x 2 cable, 10 meter
M1-C9L9-44-0015-GF: Easy Clip SC to Easy Clip LC Patchcord, OM3 50/125um multimode zipcord duplex, 2.0mm x 2 cable, 1.5 meter
*For the patchcord connectors, please kindly follow the alphabetical rule as above examples.
MTP/MPO patchcord and multi-fiber patchcord are available, please contact us.
Assembly Information
S1: Singlemode G.652D
S2: Singlemode G. 652D (LSZH)
S3: Singlemode G.657A1
S4: Singlemode G.657A1 (LSZH)
S6: Singlemode G.657A2
S8: Singlemode G.657A2 (LSZH)
M1: Multimode
M2: Multimode (LSZH)
End #2 Connector Type
00: Pigtail
- Same code as End #1 (Patchcord)
Patchcord Length
0005: 0.5 meter
0010: 1.0 meter
0015: 1.5 meter
……
0150: 15.0 meter
……
9990: 999.0 meter
Assembled With
GF:  Go4Fiber Connector
OT: Others, please specify
06
PREMIUM GRADE PATCHCORD / PIGTAIL
Go4Fiber Ltd.
Tel: +852 2174-1338                    Fax: +852 2904-0034
Email: sales_group@go4fiber.com   Web: www.go4fiber.com
P
a
tc
h
c
o
rd
Advanced Product:
Switchable LC Uniboot Patchcord and Pigtail:
The revolutionary LC duplex patchcord which provides four primary changes in the cable industry
especially for high density applications.
Every patchcord and pigtail supplied by Go4Fiber is guaranteed to be well polished and meets or
exceeds the TIA/EIA-568-C.3, ISO/IEC 11801 and TIA/EIA-604-10 (FOCIS-10) standard and the
GR-326-CORE insertion loss test standard.
Features:
-Adjustable Pitch allows the size of the connectors easily changed between Mini-LC 5.25 pitch and
the standard LC 6.25 pitch. Suitable for both standard LC and Mini-LC application
-Reverse Polarity of the connectors easily without connector re-termination
-Quick Release Handling Bar allows for the quick and easy release of LC connector from the high
density adapter panel without any removal tools
-Reduce Size of duplex patchcords by using duplex round 2.0mm cable compared to the traditional
duplex zipcord 2.0mm or 3.0mm cable
07
2mm Jacket Round Duplex Cable Quick Release Handling Bar
PREMIUM GRADE PATCHCORD / PIGTAIL
Go4Fiber Ltd.
Tel: +852 2174-1338                    Fax: +852 2904-0034